SentinelTM Series
CAT. No.  A-2100-I
2
Don’t let fear
of bearing failure
wash over you.
1
3

Units
Sentinel Series Nomenclature System
How to Order Your Sentinel Series Unit
Sentinel Series Nomenclature System
Material Bore Diameter GreaseType & Series ClearanceSeal
1. MATERIAL
 S: Stainless steel
2. TYPE & SERIES
 60: ISO 10 series deep groove ball bearing
 62: ISO 02 series deep groove ball bearing
3. BORE DIAMETER
 00: 10mm
 01: 12mm
 02: 15mm
 03: 17mm
 04+: # x 5 = bore diameter in mm
4. SEALS
 2RS:  Contact seal with grooves
5. CLEARANCE
 No Desgination: Normal clearance
 C3: Clearance greater than normal
6. GREASE
 FG1: Food-grade solid lube (H1 rated)
Ball Bearings
How to Order Your Sentinel Series Bearings
SENTINEL SERIES STAINLESS STEEL HOUSING
Example:  When you order one SUCP2-5-16CCFG1, you will receive an assembly consisting of one SP205N
 housing, one SUC 205-16FG1 bearing, one open cover SCOU205-16, and one closed cover SCC205.
SENTINEL SERIES THERMOPLASTIC HOUSING
Example:  When you order one MUCNFL205-16CCFG1, you will receive an assembly consisting of one WNFL205
 housing, one SUC205-16FG1 bearing, and one closed cover CF25.
Note:  All units will include mounting instructions within a 1x1 NTN Sentinel Series branded box.
SENTINEL SERIES BALL BEARING
Example:  When you order one S60022RSFG1, you will receive one ball bearing in a 1x1 NTN Sentinel Series
 branded box.
S UC PA 208 24 CC FG1 S FG12RS60 02 C3
9
SentinelTM Series
8
SENTINEL SERIES PILLOW BLOCK, STAINLESS STEEL SENTINEL SERIES PILLOW BLOCK, STAINLESS STEEL (continued)
Shaft Size
d
Unit Part Number Nominal Dimensions (mm/inch) Nominal Dimensions (mm/inch) Weight
(kg/lbs)
Bolt Size
(metric/inch)
Housing Insert Part Number
Closed Cover Open Cover L J B1 H H1 H2 S A A1 N N1 Z Dz
 3⁄4 SUCP204-12CCFG1 SUCP204-12C0FG1
126
4.96
95
3.74
31
1.22
33.3
1.31
15
0.59
65
2.56
12.7
0.50
38
1.50
21
0.83
13
0.51
19
0.75
44.5
1.75
54
2.13
0.82
1.81
M10
3⁄8
SP204N SUC204-12FG1
1 SUCP205-16CCFG1 SUCP205-16C0FG1
140
5.51
105
4.13